Ui

Entry & Fees

Golf & Dinner Package - $1000 per foursome

Charitable donations will be directed towards two recipients: The Oshkosh Kids
Foundation tiny house village project and Elgton’s hometown Clarksdale High
School Athletics.

Team Information

Team Captain:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Team Members
1)
(2)
3)
(4)

< Payment Method >
I would like to pay with credit card D

* We will call you on July 5th for full payment of foursome

I would like to pay with check D
Please make check payable to Oshkosh Country Club

Please send or drop off to:
Oshkosh Country Club
11 W. Ripple Ave, Oshkosh, WI 54902




